

**BID TAB**

**PROJECT: OBEE ROAD SEAL COAT PROJECT**

BID OPEN: MARCH 12, 2020

COMPLETION DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2020

							STRAWSER CONSTRUCTION 1392 DUBLIN RD COLUMBUS, OH 43215		AMERICAN PAVEMENTS, INC. 7475 MONTGOMERY DR PLAIN CITY, OH 43064		<i>Non-Responsive</i> MICROSURFACING CONTRACTORS 13940 ST. CHARLES ROCK RD BRIDGETON, MO 63044	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	421	MICROSURFACING, SURFACE COURSE	13,979	S.Y.	\$ 3.50	\$ 48,926.50	\$2.65	\$37,044.35	\$3.20	\$44,732.80	\$3.05	\$42,635.95
2	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00
3	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,977.11	\$1,977.11	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$10,905.00	\$10,905.00	\$4,525.00	\$4,525.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
5	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	1.98	MILE	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,782.00	\$700.00	\$1,386.00	\$800.00	\$1,584.00	\$800.00	\$1,584.00
6	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	0.99	MILE	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,089.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,188.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,188.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,188.00
7	642	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	28	FOOT	\$ 10.00	\$ 280.00	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$4.00	\$112.00	\$4.00	\$112.00
		<b>PROJECT TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 65,577.50</b>		\$53,953.35		\$55,118.91		\$84,519.95